Bus

Bus AK-16

Direction
Terminal Bubulak — Terminal Bubulak

32 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal Bubulak

JI. HM. Syarifudin

Al-Hasbi

Musholla Nurul Iman

SDN Sindangbarang 1

Puskesmas

Akbid

Apotik Sindang Barang

JI. Penggalang

JI. Darul Quran

Rsud Kota Bogor

JI. Manungal

SMK Yktb

Pasar Maar

JI. Mayor Oking

Bank BJB - Stasiun Bogor

Stasiun Bogor

Jembatan Merah

Terminal Bus Merdeka Bogor

SMK Yktb

JI. Manungal

Go to website

Route schedule
Terminal Bubulak — Terminal Bubulak

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Terminal Bubulak
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

AK-16

00:00-23:50

00:00-23:50

00:00-23:50

00:00-23:50

00:00-23:50

00:00-23:50

00:00-23:50
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https://busmaps.com/en/indonesia/public_transit-line-AK-16-1720001004-4042065108
https://busmaps.com/en/indonesia/public_transit-line-AK-16-1720001004-4042065108
https://busmaps.com/en/indonesia/public_transit-line-AK-16-1720001004-4042065108

Rsud Kota Bogor

JI. Darul Quran

JI. Penggalang

Apotik Sindang Barang

Akbid

Puskesmas

SDN Sindangbarang 1

Musholla Nurul Iman

Al-Hasbi

JI. HM. Syarifudin

Terminal Bubulak

AK-16 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cibinong

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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